South Carolina

)

Legislature
May 16, 2024, 05:15:45 am

Session 106 - (1985-1986)

H*2071 (Rat #0009, Act #0006 of 1985) General Bill, By J.H. Toal, J.F. Anderson, J.V. Gregory, Sheheen and Wilkins
Similar (S 0079)
A Bill to ratify an amendment to Section 1, Article XVI, of the Constitution of South Carolina, 1895, relating to amendment

and revision of the Constitution, so as to provide that proposals may be made for the General Election years 1986 and 1988
for the revision of an entire Article or the addition of a new Atrticle in a single amendment proposal, which proposal may change
provisions from other Articles in certain circumstances.

01/08/85
01/09/85
01/10/85
01/15/85
01/15/85
01/16/85
01/16/85
01/17/85
02/26/85
02/26/85
02/26/85
03/19/85

House
House
House
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate

Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-164
Read second time HJ-194

Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-253
Introduced and read first time SJ-126
Referred to Committee on Judiciary SJ-127
Committee report: Favorable Judiciary SJ-145
Read second time SJ-146

Read third time and enrolled SJ-175

Ratified R 9

No signature required

Act No. 6

Copies available

Page 1 of 1



