South Carolina Legislature

May 16, 2024, 05:15:45 am

Session 106 - (1985-1986)

H*2071 (Rat #0009, Act #0006 of 1985) General Bill, By J.H. Toal, J.F. Anderson, J.V. Gregory, Sheheen and Wilkins Similar (S 0079)

A Bill to ratify an amendment to Section 1, Article XVI, of the Constitution of South Carolina, 1895, relating to amendment and revision of the Constitution, so as to provide that proposals may be made for the General Election years 1986 and 1988 for the revision of an entire Article or the addition of a new Article in a single amendment proposal, which proposal may change provisions from other Articles in certain circumstances.

01/08/85	House	Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-164
01/09/85	House	Read second time HJ-194
01/10/85	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-253
01/15/85	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-126
01/15/85	Senate	Referred to Committee on Judiciary SJ-127
01/16/85	Senate	Committee report: Favorable Judiciary SJ-145
01/16/85	Senate	Read second time SJ-146
01/17/85	Senate	Read third time and enrolled SJ-175
02/26/85		Ratified R 9
02/26/85		No signature required
02/26/85		Act No. 6
03/19/85		Copies available